PARTS BOOK
5000 SERIES TWIN AUGER
MODEL 5275
“Because Nutrition Matters™”
Jaylor
071213 10th Line, East Garafraxa, Ontario, L9W6Z9   Tel: (519) 787-9353    Fax: (519) 787-7053
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION ............................................................................................................................. 2A.

PART NUMBERING SYSTEMD.
Jaylor’s part numbering system consists of eleven digits as shown below:
The first three digits are the Product Group Code (PGC), which consists of three alpha
characters which will be referred to as (XXX).  The next three numeric digits will be referred to as
(000) and represent the Product Code (PC).  The next five numeric digits represent the Part
Number (PN) and are referred to as (12345).
The Product Code (PC) follows the following numbering convention:
PC Description
000 Universal Parts
001 Drum Parts
002 Frame/Hitch Parts
003 Ladder / Platform Parts
004 Wheel / Hub / Axle Parts
005 Auger Parts
006 Conveyor Parts
007 Driveline / Gearbox Parts
008 Lube Systems
009 Hydraulic and Pneumatic Parts
010 Scale / Lighting Parts
012 Decals
SERIAL NUMBER LOCATIONE.
When ordering components for Jaylor products it is important to include the machine model and
serial numbers if applicable.  The serial number plate is located on the frame of the machine as
indicated in the diagram below:
XXX-000-12345
Back to Table of Contents 3 Jaylor Parts Book - Model 5275
001 – DRUM PARTSF.
001
DRUM PARTS
Back to Table of Contents 4 Jaylor Parts Book - Model 5275
Parts List
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 AAB-001-00037 WNDW VIEWING 1
2 AAB-015-10144 BOLT HEX SELF-TAPPING 1/4-20 X 1/2L GRD 5 1
SHEET 1  OF 1
DRWN :   CDiRamio
11/17/2015
FILE NO : TITLE :
VIEWING WINDOW (5275)
FRACTIONAL    1/16"
AAA-054-00169.idw
DATE :
MAT :
DEC X.XX    ± 0.06"
DEC X.X    ± 0.1"
VIEW REP :  R# DATE DESCRIPTION DR CK
DEC X.XXX      ± 0.031"
ANGULAR    0.5°
CONFIDENTIAL: THESE DRAWINGS AND COPIES THEREOF REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF JAY-LOR FABRICATING INC. ANY
PERSON FOUND UNLAWFULLY USING, DISTRIBUTING, OR IN POSSESSION OF THE ABOVE WILL BE PROSECUTED
TOLERANCES (UNLESS
SPECIFIED OTHERWISE)
RTH & LTH DISCHARGE
NOTE:
- FRONT RIGHT & LEFT C-SIDE DISCHARGE MODEL ILLUSTRATED
- DUAL LEFT C-SIDE DISCHARGE MODEL VIEWING WINDOW WILL BE
LOCATED ON THE OPPOSITE SIDE OF THE MIXING DRUM
2
1
Back to Table of Contents 5 Jaylor Parts Book - Model 5275
Parts List
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 AAA-001-02121-P3 RB (5150/5275) (BLACK) 2
2 AAB-001-00017 PIN PIVOT 1/2 X 2.41 2
3 AAB-001-00019 PIN HTCH CLIP 1/8 X 2-9/16 4
4 AAB-001-00020 PIN BENT ADJUSTMENT 1/2 X 3-5/8 2
5 AAB-015-40009 GRIP ADJUSTMENT PIN VINYL 1/2 X 2-1/2 2
SHEET 1  OF 1
DRWN : CDiRamio
11/16/2015
FILE NO : TITLE :  RESTRICTOR BLADE (5275)